
CITY OF LINCOLN, LANCASTER COUNTY CITY OF LINCOLN-LANCASTER
COUNTY PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION

UNIT PRICE QUOTATION
This Document Is Required For All Unit Price Projects

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, BID NO. Spec. 16-2W-^7^>

DATE: 9.20.18
TO DEPARTMENT/AGENCY REPRESENTATIVE: Lancaster County Extension Office / Karen Wobig

FROM (CONTRACTOR): DICKEY- HINDS • MUIR Incorporated AWARD LEVEL: 3
PROJECT NUMBER;
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Lancaster County Extension Office ADA Restrooms Remodel

Fill in the following Tables in the areas as shown. If an item does not apply, please do not make an entry in that column.

TIME OF COMPLETION
ESTIMATED START DATE: /J --3 - / ^ As required
NUMBER OF DAYS TO COMPLETE : \//l'hl \-llf-^{ "TBD;

LABOR COST TABLE
CONTRACTOR

Supervisor

Carpenter
Skilled Helper
Laborer

TOTAL LABOR

Rate Per
Hour

$52.00
$35.50
$26.50
$25.00

Estimated #
Hours

60
110

Tl0~

Tlo~

Estimated Total

$3,120
$3,905
$2,915
$2,750

$12,690

EQUIPMENT AND MATERIAL COSTS
ITEM

Total Rental Equipment Costs
Total Materials Cost
Total Shipping/Freight Cost

COST
$868

$5,946
~w

% of Markup
0.00%

15.00%

Estimated Total
$868

$6,838
~$0

SUBCONTRACTORS COSTS
SUB.CONTRACTOR (NAMET

06 Laminate Counters
09-Mtl Studs/ Drywall
09-Tiling
22-Plumbing

COST
$723

$1,100
$5,125
$9,280

% of Markup
6.00°/c

~G.OO%

6.00°/c

6.00%
TOTAL SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST " NOT TO EXCEED:

Estimated Total
$766

$1,166
$5,433
$9,837

$17,202

$37,597.62

FIRM: DICKEY • HINDS • MUIR Incorporated

BY: Kvle Hohenstein ^SJ|SJ?%KS;^
Kyle Hohenstein

ADDRESS: P.O. Box 22555
Lincoln, Ne 68502

'/..APPROVED B.Y^^_kAiy
} Department Agency/Rep

PHONE: 402.421.6000
DATE: 9.20.18

Change Order #:
Accepted:
Not Accepted:

_^_

NOTES: Lead time for toilet partitions at time of bid: 2-3 weeks from date of shop drawing approval. Excluded is: plans for building permit,
hazardous material abatement, toilet partition demolition, modification to sink top sub-structure, work to the ceilings, painting, fire sprinkler,
modification to any plumbing fixture rough-in, wall heaters in public restrooms, electrical, fire alarm or data, replacement of items not
snfinificallv listed in tvned nrnifinf sr.nnfi

C-18-0606


