CITY OF LINCOLN, LANCASTER COUNTY CITY OF LINCOLN-LANCASTER COUNTY PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION UNIT PRICE QUOTATION

This Document Is Required For All Unit Price Projects GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, BID NO. Spec. 16-267-278

			DATE:	9.20.18
TO DEPARTMENT / AGENCY REPRESENTATIVE:		Extension Office / K		
FROM (CONTRACTOR): DICKEY • HINDS • MUIR Incorporated				AWARD LEVEL: 3
PROJECT NUMBER: PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Lancaster County Extension	on Office ADA Poetro	ome Pomodol		
FROJECT DESCRIPTION, Lancaster County Extension	on Onice ADA Result	oms Remodel	-	
Fill in the following Tables in the areas as shown. If an item does not app	ply, please do not make an er	try in that column.		
TIME OF COMPLETION				
ESTIMATED START DATE:				12-3-18 As required
NUMBER OF DAYS TO COMPLETE :			//	Intil 1-16-19 TBD
LABOR COST TABLE				
CONTRACTOR		Rate Per	Estimated #	Estimated Total
		Hour	Hours	Estimated Total
Supervisor		\$52.00	60	\$3,120
Carpenter		\$35.50	110	\$3,905
Skilled Helper		\$26.50	110	\$2,915
Laborer		\$25.00	110	\$2,750
TOTAL LABOR				\$12,690
				+ ,
EQUIPMENT AND MATERIAL COSTS		COCT	0/ - 6 M 1	F-4'4-17-4-1
ITEM		COST	% of Markup	Estimated Total
Total Rental Equipment Costs		\$868	0.00%	\$868
Total Materials Cost		\$5,946	15.00%	\$6,838
Total Shipping/Freight Cost		\$0		\$0
SUBCONTRACTORS COSTS				
SUB-CONTRACTOR (NAME)		COST	% of Markup	Estimated Total
06 Laminate Counters		\$723	6.00%	\$766
09-Mtl Studs/ Drywall		\$1,100	6.00%	\$1,166
09-Tiling		\$5,125	6.00%	\$5,433
22-Plumbing		\$9,280	6.00%	\$9,837
TOTAL SUBCONTRACTOR COSTS				\$17,202
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST NOT TO EXCEED:			\$37,597.62	
FIRM: DICKEY • HINDS • MUIR Incorporated		. Д	PPROVED BY:	Pakon Wasie
BY: Kyle Hohenstein Observation (Discusse in the Control of Contro				Department Agency/Rep
Nyle nonenstein Onenstein				
Kyle Hohenstein				
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 22555				102.421.6000
Lincoln, Ne 68502			DATE: 9	9.20.18
	hange Order #:			
	ccepted:	./		
	and the second s	<i>V</i>		
[NO	ot Accepted:			
NOTES: Lead time for toilet partitions at time of bid: 2-	2 wooks from data at	ohon drawing com	val. Evaludad in the	ana fan hedddin a name'r
hazardaya matarial abatamant tailat partition damalitia				ans for building permit,

NOTES: Lead time for toilet partitions at time of bid: 2-3 weeks from date of shop drawing approval. Excluded is: plans for building permit, hazardous material abatement, toilet partition demolition, modification to sink top sub-structure, work to the ceilings, painting, fire sprinkler, modification to any plumbing fixture rough-in, wall heaters in public restrooms, electrical, fire alarm or data, replacement of items not specifically listed in typed project scope.